
Contributions Included on Report

Date Type Contributor Address Employer/Occupation ▼ Amount Aggregate
Elec

Comm
Explanation

5/13/2021 Monetary
(Itemized) MICHAEL LAVEY 491 E CORONADO AVE

CORTEZ, CO 81321
CITY OF CORTEZ
Government/Civil $100.00 $100.00 No

6/30/2021 Monetary
(Itemized) ALLEGRA HAYNES 2982 N GLENCOE ST

DENVER, CO 80207
CITY & COUNTY OF DENVER
Other - EXECUTIVE $50.00 $150.00 No

5/3/2021 Monetary
(Itemized) ALLEGRA HAYNES 2982 N GLENCOE ST

DENVER, CO 80207
CITY & COUNTY OF DENVER
Other - EXECUTIVE $100.00 $100.00 No

4/22/2021 Monetary
(Itemized) ROBERT HJELMSTAD 14537 E CALEY AVE

AURORA, CO 80016
CHRISTENSEN TYNG & HJELMSTAD P.C.
Other - CERTIFIED PUBLIC ACCOUNTANT $1,000.00 $1,000.00 No

6/16/2021 Monetary
(Itemized)

CELESTE ST JOHN
LARKIN

9689 E 28TH AVE
DENVER, CO 80238

CHILDREN'S HOSPITAL COLORADO
Healthcare/Medical $250.00 $525.00 No

5/16/2021 Monetary
(Itemized)

CELESTE ST JOHN
LARKIN

9689 E 28TH AVE
DENVER, CO 80238

CHILDREN'S HOSPITAL COLORADO
Healthcare/Medical $250.00 $275.00 No

6/29/2021 Monetary
(Itemized) CHARLES ELMER 6643 BIG HORN TRL

LITTLETON, CO 80125
CHEVRON
Other - PRODUCTION / MAINTENANCE $50.00 $250.00 No

5/29/2021 Monetary
(Itemized) CHARLES ELMER 6643 BIG HORN TRL

LITTLETON, CO 80125
CHEVRON
Other - PRODUCTION / MAINTENANCE $50.00 $200.00 No

4/29/2021 Monetary
(Itemized) CHARLES ELMER 6643 BIG HORN TRL

LITTLETON, CO 80125
CHEVRON
Other - PRODUCTION / MAINTENANCE $50.00 $150.00 No

6/15/2021 Monetary
(Itemized) ROBERT ALDERFER 1094 W CHOKE CHERRY DR

LOUISVILLE, CO 80027
CHARTER COMMUNICATIONS
Other - VICE PRESIDENT $200.00 $200.00 No

4/21/2021 Monetary
(Itemized) LINDA CHALAT

33212 MEADOW MOUNTAIN
RD
EVERGREEN, CO 80439

CHALAT HATTEN
Attorney/Legal $1,250.00 $1,250.00 No

4/4/2021 Monetary
(Itemized) BYRON BERGMAN 143 GARFIELD ST

DENVER, CO 80206
CENTENNIAL EQUIPMENT
Retail Sales $100.00 $100.00 No

5/19/2021 Monetary
(Itemized) DAVID GRAE 11632 CHIQUITA ST

STUDIO CITY, CA 91604
CBS
Media/Public Relations $250.00 $500.00 No

5/21/2021 Monetary
(Itemized) ELLIOTT HOOD 1497 BROWN CIR

BOULDER, CO 80305
CAPLAN AND EARNEST LLC
Attorney/Legal $250.00 $1,150.00 No

6/5/2021 Monetary
(Itemized) MICHAEL BANKS PO BOX 7951

BOULDER, CO 80306
CAN
Consultant $100.00 $300.00 No

5/19/2021 Monetary
(Itemized) MICHAEL BANKS PO BOX 7951

BOULDER, CO 80306
CAN
Consultant $100.00 $200.00 No

5/19/2021 Monetary
(Itemized) MICHAEL BANKS PO BOX 7951

BOULDER, CO 80306
CAN
Consultant $100.00 $200.00 No

4/20/2021 Monetary
(Itemized) JANE BUTCHER 595 AURORA AVE

BOULDER, CO 80302
BUTCHER MANAGEMENT
Other - PRESIDENT $1,250.00 $1,250.00 No

4/26/2021 Monetary
(Itemized) JULIE RATNER 2031 S PEARL ST

DENVER, CO 80210
BRSR LAW
Attorney/Legal $300.00 $600.00 No

5/13/2021 Monetary
(Itemized) STANLEY GARNETT 1777 6TH ST

BOULDER, CO 80302

BROWNSTEIN HYATT FARBER SCHRECK
LLP
Attorney/Legal

$200.00 $700.00 No

5/6/2021 Monetary
(Itemized) EDWARD BARAD

5455 LANDMARK PL
GREENWOOD VILLAGE, CO
80111

BROWNSTEIN HYATT FARBER SCHRECK
Attorney/Legal $150.00 $1,151.00 No

4/30/2021 Monetary
(Itemized) JOSH WEISS 139 W ELLSWORTH AVE

DENVER, CO 80223
BROWNSTEIN HYATT FARBER SCHRECK
Attorney/Legal $100.00 $350.00 No

4/21/2021 Monetary
(Itemized)

ALISSA
GARDENSWARTZ

33 IVANHOE ST
DENVER, CO 80220

BROWNSTEIN HYATT FARBER SCHRECK
Attorney/Legal $100.00 $350.00 No
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4/18/2021 Monetary
(Itemized) RICH BENENSON 410 17TH ST

DENVER, CO 80202
BROWNSTEIN HYATT FARBER SCHRECK
Attorney/Legal $250.00 $750.00 No

4/14/2021 Monetary
(Itemized) ROBERT PRICE 290 DEXTER ST

DENVER, CO 80220
BROOKS ENERGY COMPANY
Other - EXECUTIVE $1,250.00 $1,250.00 No

4/30/2021 Monetary
(Itemized) LINDA SHOEMAKER 45 BELLEVUE DR

BOULDER, CO 80302
BRETT FAMILY FOUNDATION
Other - PRESIDENT $250.00 $1,250.00 No

6/24/2021 Monetary
(Itemized) SIAN ADAMS-MORROW 325 S HIGH ST

DENVER, CO 80209
BRECK MOUNTAIN
General Business $1,250.00 $1,250.00 No

4/9/2021 Monetary
(Itemized) TIM SWOPE 1414 ELDER AVE

BOULDER, CO 80304
BOULDER COUNTY
Government/Civil $600.00 $600.00 No

5/17/2021 Monetary
(Itemized) WARREN HERN 1130 ALPINE AVE

BOULDER, CO 80304
BOULDER ABORTION CLINIC
Healthcare/Medical $25.00 $1,275.00 No

5/11/2021 Monetary
(Itemized) WARREN HERN 1130 ALPINE AVE

BOULDER, CO 80304
BOULDER ABORTION CLINIC
Healthcare/Medical $525.00 $1,250.00 No

5/3/2021 Monetary
(Itemized) WARREN HERN 1130 ALPINE AVE

BOULDER, CO 80304
BOULDER ABORTION CLINIC
Healthcare/Medical $250.00 $725.00 No

4/17/2021 Monetary
(Itemized) WARREN HERN 1130 ALPINE AVE

BOULDER, CO 80304
BOULDER ABORTION CLINIC
Healthcare/Medical $25.00 $475.00 No

6/28/2021 Monetary
(Itemized) JOE ZIMLICH 321 SHORE CT

FORT COLLINS, CO 80524
BOHEMIAN COMPANIES
Other - CHIEF EXECUTIVE OFFICER $1,250.00 $1,250.00 No

4/28/2021 Monetary
(Itemized) KELLEY BOYD 1327 6TH ST

BOULDER, CO 80302
BLACK ROCK LODGE
General Business $625.00 $625.00 No

5/27/2021 Monetary
(Itemized) JEANNE RYAN 1989 HARDSCRABBLE PL

BOULDER, CO 80305

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY HOME SERVICES
RMR
Real Estate Professional

$100.00 $100.00 No

4/13/2021 Monetary
(Itemized) PATRICK HAINES 916 W PLUM CIR

LOUISVILLE, CO 80027
BERG HILL GREENLEAF RUSCITTI LLP
Attorney/Legal $625.00 $625.00 No

6/18/2021 Monetary
(Itemized) ELLEN RUBLE 1530 S MILWAUKEE ST

DENVER, CO 80210
BEMBRIDGE ADVISORS
Consultant $250.00 $250.00 No

4/16/2021 Monetary
(Itemized) DANIEL KAMPEN 9765 MIRABELLA PT

LONE TREE, CO 80124
BELLCO CREDIT UNION
Financial/Investment $1,000.00 $1,000.00 No

5/26/2021 Monetary
(Itemized) MAKENZIE LYSTRUP 6255 RED HILL RD

BOULDER, CO 80302
BALL AEROSPACE
Other - EXECUTIVE $625.00 $625.00 No

5/5/2021 Monetary
(Itemized) MICHAEL SCHONBRUN 183 S TAYLOR AVE

LOUISVILLE, CO 80027
BALFOUR SENIOR LIVING
General Business $1,250.00 $1,250.00 No

4/30/2021 Monetary
(Itemized) CHRISTINE RUSSELL 12710 N LOST CANYON TRL

PARKER, CO 80138
AVEANNA HEALTHCARE
Other - ADVOCATE $500.00 $500.00 No

4/29/2021 Monetary
(Itemized) MARCUS MADRID 6107 PHEASANT CT

FORT COLLINS, CO 80525
AVAGO TECHNOLOGIES
Science/Technology $250.00 $250.00 No

6/28/2021 Monetary
(Itemized) CHRIS BONADIES PO BOX 1692

ASPEN, CO 81612
ASPEN SCHOOL DISTRICT
Teacher/Education $100.00 $100.00 No

4/1/2021 Monetary
(Itemized) LLOYD LEWIS 5259 S GENEVA WAY

ENGLEWOOD, CO 80111
ARC THRIFT
Other - CEO $500.00 $500.00 No

6/30/2021 Monetary
(Itemized) ROBERT PALAICH 5692 PENNSYLVANIA PL

BOULDER, CO 80303
APA CONSULTING
Consultant $50.00 $200.00 No

6/4/2021 Monetary
(Itemized) ROBERT PALAICH 5692 PENNSYLVANIA PL

BOULDER, CO 80303
APA CONSULTING
Consultant $50.00 $150.00 No

4/30/2021 Monetary
(Itemized) ROBERT PALAICH 5692 PENNSYLVANIA PL

BOULDER, CO 80303
APA CONSULTING
Consultant $100.00 $100.00 No

6/1/2021 Monetary
(Itemized) BARBARA POWERS 12000 RIST CANYON RD

BELLVUE, CO 80512
ANTECH DIAGNOSTICS
Healthcare/Medical $500.00 $500.00 No

6/2/2021 Monetary
(Itemized) JESS HUNT 1025 6TH ST

BOULDER, CO 80302
ANDELA
Other - EXECUTIVE $100.00 $350.00 No

5/11/2021 Monetary
(Itemized) JESS HUNT 1025 6TH ST

BOULDER, CO 80302
ANDELA
Other - EXECUTIVE $250.00 $250.00 No
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